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PREFIX

NAME PHONE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
UDC

INSPECTOR
EMAIL ZONED

002 Bridgeport Kate Krachey 412-3714 36909 Riverview Dr PdC 53821 Smrcina bridgeport.one@gmail.com X
004 Clayton Charity Smith 606-0459 14815 State Hwy 131 Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina
006 Eastman Sue Koresh 874-4404  PO Box 142 Eastman 54626 Smrcina clerk@townofeastman.com
008 Freeman Peggy Thompson 792-4570 10312 Bishop Rd Ferryville 54628 Smrcina peggy@mwt.net
010 Haney Lucy Schwem 872-2279  21436 Calloway Ln Gays Mills 54631 Copsey haneytownship@hughes.net FPP
012 Marietta Clifford Monroe 701-740-4767  27483 Melody Ln Boscobel 53805 Reuter clifford.monroe.clerk@gmail.com
014 PdC Tarra Brewer 306-2818  33450 Cty K PdC 53821 Smrcina townofpdc@gmail.com X
016 Scott Donna Bell 872-2414 45941 Bell Center Rd Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina clerk.scotttownship@gmail.com
018 Seneca Julie Payne 306-3094  58941 Benhardt Ridge Rd Eastman 54626 Smrcina julie.payne@wisconsin.gov
020 Utica Tanya Peterson 735-4883 16436 Orchard View Rd Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina petentanyap@yahoo.com FPP
022 Wauzeka Shawna Walz 412-0232 PO Box 343 Wauzeka 53826 Smrcina townofwauzeka@centurylink.net X
106 Bell Center Karen Bell 735-4566 18856 Bellair Dr Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina bellcenterboardclerk@gmail.com
116 De Soto Carrie Brudos 648-2700  PO Box 37 DeSoto 54624 Copsey vdesoto@mwt.net
121 Eastman Teri Lavender 874-4361  PO Box 42 Eastman 54626 Smrcina tlavender.voeastman@gmail.com
126 Ferryville Bridget Schill 734-3471 PO Box 236 Ferryville 54628 Smrcina ferryville-vc@mchsi.com
131 Gays Mills Dawn McCann 735-4341  16381 St Hwy 131 Ste 1 Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina dmccann@gaysmills.org
146 Lynxville Mark Buetow 414-881-4378 58805 Cemetery Rd Lynxville 54626 Smrcina lynxvillewi@gmail.com
151 Mt Sterling Kim Jones 306-0356 PO Box 67 Mt Sterling 54645 Smrcina village.clerk@yahoo.com
181 Slgrs Grove Kaitlynn Ott 624-3264  PO Box 121 Sldrs Grove 54655 Smrcina sgrove@mwt.net
182 Steuben Jolinda Bunders 476-2358  PO Box 77 Steuben 54657 Reuter villageofsteuben@gmail.com
191 Wauzeka Phyllis Groom 875-5281  PO Box 344 Wauzeka 53826 Smrcina villageofwauzeka@centurytel.net
271 CITY PdC Tina Fuller 326-6406 PO Box 324 PdC 53821 Copsey tfuller@prairieduchien-wi.gov X

NAME PHONE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP DIRECT EMAIL
Copsey, Josh 742-2169 PO Box 340 Portage 53901 697-2905 jcopsey@generalengineering.net
Reuter, Michael 348-3627 1072 Woodland Rd Platteville 53818 642-0463 nspectormike@yahoo.com
Smrcina, Bradley 734-9970 196 South St Mt Sterling 54645 799-6229 bsmrcina@centurytel.net

Steiner, Tom 235-0579 PO Box 318 Edgerton 53534 thomas.steiner@wisconsin.gov
COMMERCIAL STATE BUILDING INSPECTOR

UDC INSPECTORS (Universal Dwelling Code (Residential Buildings))
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